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 Aulonocara nyassae 200,000

Chanda wolfii 5,000

 Chitala ornata 500,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 50,000

 Kryptopterus bicirrhis 10,000

 Osphronemus goramy 1,000,000

 Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 50,000

 Puntius altus 20,000

 Tetraodon nigroviridis 10,000

 Toxotes jaculator 10,000

Channa striata 30,000

Cichlasoma  sp. 300,000

Gymnocorymbus  sp. 500,000

泰国输华观赏鱼注册登记包装企业名单
รายชื�อโรงคดับรรจปุลาสวยงามของไทยที�ไดร้บัข ึ�นทะเบยีนสง่ออกไปจนี

TH73310400031 Chalermkiat Farm 52 Moo.1 Kumpin 6 T.Huaichorakhe, 

A.Mueang, Nakhonpathom 73000

Gymnocorymbus  sp. 500,000

Potamotrygon motoro 10,000

Potamotrygon  sp. 10,000

Potamotrygon  spp. 10,000

Aulonocara  sp. 520,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 10,000

Barbonymus schwanenfeldii 10,000

Betta splendens 2,000,000

Botia striata 50,000

Channa gachua 5,000

Channa lucius 5,000

Corydoras aeneus 5,000

Danio choprae 50,000
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Epalzeorhynchos bicolor 50,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 50,000

Hypostomus plecostomus 20,000

Monodactylus argenteus 10,000

Ompok bimaculatus 5,000

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum 5,000

Pangio kuhlii 20,000

Parambassis pulcinella 5,000

Poecilia reticulata 40,000

Rasbora heteromorpha 200,000

Scatophagus argus 5,000

Acanthopsis choirorhynchos 28,500

Aequidens rivulatus 950

Akysis similis 28,500

Anentome helena 237,500

2 T Aquatika Co., Ltd. Head Office 45/30 Soi Navamin 24, Navamin Rd., 

Klongkum, Buengkum, Bangkok 10240

TH1031170007

Anentome helena 237,500

Astronotus ocellatus 18,000

Atyopsis moluccensis 45,000

Aulonocara baenschi 19,000

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi 9,500

Aulonocara maylandi 9,500

Aulonocara nyassae 19,000

Aulonocara rubencens 19,000

Aulonocara  sp. 19,000

Aulonocara stuartgranti 2,850

Betta splendens 190,000

Boraras micros 33,250

Boraras urophthalmoides 33,250
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Botia modesta 4,500

Brachygobius doriae 30,000

Brotia pagodula 13,500

Brotia  sp. 27,000

Carassius auratus 27,000

Chanda baculis 45,000

Channa lucius 10,000

Channa micropeltes 20,000

Cichla ocellaris 2,850

Cichlasoma octofasciatum 3,600

Colisa lalia 15,000

Copadichromis borleyi 4,750

Corydoras aeneus 9,000

Corydoras panda 9,000

Corydoras sterbai 9,000Corydoras sterbai 9,000

Cyprinus carpio 18,000

Cyrtocara moorii 9,500

Dimidiochromis compressiceps 1,900

Filopaludina  sp. 95,000

Garra rufa 18,000

Gymnocorymbus ternezi 90,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 54,000

Hypostomus plecostomus 135,000

Labeo bicolor 90,000

Labeo erythrurus 90,000

Labeo frenatus 90,000

Labidochromis caeruleus 19,000
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Macrognathus taeniagaster 18,000

Mastacembelus armatus 9,000

Melanochromis auratus 950

Microrasbora kubotai 27,000

Monodactylus argenteus 20,000

Neocaridina denticulata 190,000

Neocaridina  sp. 190,000

Neolamprologus brichardi 1,900

Nimbochromis livingstonii 2,850

Nimbochromis venustus 9,500

Osphronemus goramy 67,500

Pangio myersi 100,000

Phractocephalus hemiliopterus 100,000

Placidochromis milomo 1,900

Poecilia latipinna 90,000Poecilia latipinna 90,000

Poecilia reticulata 285,000

Potamotrygon motoro 1,800

Potamotrygon  sp. 2,700

Procambarus  sp. 28,500

Protomelas  sp. 2,850

Pseudotropheus demasoni 4,500

Pseudotropheus estherae 9,500

Pseudotropheus greshakei 4,750

Pseudotropheus lombardoi 9,500

Pterophyllum scalare 18,000

Pterygoplichthys gibbiceps 18,000

Rasbora trilineata 30,000
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Scabies crispata 19,000

Scatophagus argus 20,000

Sciaenochromis ahli 9,500

Sturisoma panamense 1,000

Symphysodon aequifasciata 9,000

Tetraodon nigroviridis 9,000

Thorichthys meeki 1,900

Trichopsis pumila 28,500

Trigonostigma espei 47,500

Trigonostigma hengeli 47,500

Trigonostigma heteromorpha 9,500

Acanthophthalmus kuhlii 30,000

Acanthopsis spp  . 500

Aequidens rivulatus 10,000

Aplocheilus panchax 5,000

TH10310400403 J.K.Tropical Fish Ltd., Part. 66/74 Moo.5 Nawamin Rd., Klongkum,

Buengkum, Bangkok 10240

Aplocheilus panchax 5,000

Apteronotus albifrons 10,000

Astronotus ocellatus 30,000

Atyopsis moluccensis 5,000

Aulonocara spp  . 100,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 20,000

Barbodes   spp. 20,000

Barilius pulchellus 5,000

Betta  spp. 30,000

Boraras  sp. 10,000

Boraras urophthalmoides 5,000

Botia   sp. 50,000

Brachirus selheimi 500
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Brachygobius doriae 4,000

Butis butis 500

Capoeta tetrazona 5,000

Carassius auratus 30,000

Caridina   sp. 5,000

Chanda siamensis 10,000

Channa  sp. 10,000

Cherax quadricarinatus 10,000

Cichlasoma   sp. 10,000

Clarias macrocephalus 10,000

Colisa lalia 10,000

Copadichromis   spp. 10,000

Corydoras   sp. 10,000

Crossocheilus reticulatus 10,000

Cynoglossus microlepis 10,000Cynoglossus microlepis 10,000

Cyprinus carpio 10,000

Cyrtocara moorii 10,000

Danio devario 10,000

Danio rerio 20,000

Datnioides microlepis 10,000

Datnioides quadrifasciatus 10,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 10,000

Dermogenys pusilla 10,000

Epalzeorhynchos bicolor 10,000

Epalzeorhynchos frenatus 10,000

Epalzeorhynchos siamensis 10,000

Gnathonemus petersii 10,000

6



序号
No.

企业名称
Establishment Name

企业地址
address

注册登记编号
Registered No.

动物种类
Species

年最大产量（尾）
Production/Year

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 10,000

Hampala macrolepidota 5,000

Haplochromis  spp. 5,000

Helostoma temminckii 10,000

Hemibagrus wyckioides 5,000

Hemichromis cristatus 5,000

Hemigrammus erythrozonus 5,000

Hemigrammus rhodostomus 5,000

Herichthys  sp. 5,000

Heros severus 5,000

Homaloptera smithi 10,000

Homaloptera ophiolepis 10,000

Hyphessobrycon herbertaxelrodi 10,000

Hyphessobrycon  sp. 10,000

Hypostomus plecostomus 5,000Hypostomus plecostomus 5,000

Indostomus paradoxus 5,000

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 10,000

Labidochromis  sp. 10,000

Leiocassis siamensis 10,000

Leptobarbus hoevenii 10,000

Macrognathus aculeatus 10,000

Macrognathus circumcinctus 10,000

Macropodus opercularis 10,000

Mastacembelus  sp. 10,000

Melanochromis auratus 10,000

Metynnis hypsauchen 10,000

Mikrogeophagus ramirezi 10,000
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Microrasbora kubotai 10,000

Moenkhausia sanctaefilomenae 10,000

Monodactylus argenteus 10,000

Morulius chrysophekadion 10,000

Mystus micracanthus 10,000

Nandus nebulosus 10,000

Neolamprologus  sp. 10,000

Nimbochromis fuscotaeniatus 10,000

Notesthes robusta 10,000

Notopterus chitala 10,000

Oryzias mekongensis 10,000

Osphronemus goramy 10,000

Osteochilus hasselti 10,000

Oxyeleotris siamensis 10,000

Pangasius   sp. 10,000Pangasius   sp. 10,000

Paracheirodon innesi 10,000

Paratilapia polleni     10,000

Peocilia latipinna 10,000

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 10,000

Phractocephalus  sp. 10,000

Piaractus brachypomus 10,000

Placidochromis  sp. 10,000

Poecilia reticulata 10,000

Potamotrygon leopoldi 10,000

Potamotrygon motoro 10,000

Potamotrygon  sp. 10,000

Potamotrygon jabuti 10,000
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Protomelas  sp. 10,000

Pseudoplatystoma fasciatum 10,000

Pseudotropheus  sp. 10,000

Pterophyllum  spp. 5,000

Puntius conchonius 5,000

Puntius hexazona 10,000

Puntius johorensis 5,000

Puntius lateristriga 5,000

Puntius mahecola 5,000

Rasbora trilineata 50,000

Rasbora borapetensis 50,000

Rasbora dorsiocellata 50,000

Rasbora einthovenii 50,000

Rasbora heteromorpha 50,000

Rasbora pauciperforata 50,000Rasbora pauciperforata 50,000

Rasbora rubrodorsalis 50,000

Scatophagus argus 5,000

Protomelas spilonotus 10,000

Stigmatogobius sadanundio 10,000

Symphysodon aequifasciata 50,000

Synaptura panoides 1,000

Synodontis eupterus 1,000

Tanichthys albonubes 10,000

Tetraodon  spp. 10,000

Toxotes chatareus 10,000

Trichogaster trichopterus 5,000

Xenentodon cancila 10,000
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Xiphophorus  spp. 10,000

Betta splendens 100,000

Cichlasoma   sp. 10,000

Carassius auratus 10,000

Pterophyllum scalare 1,600

Poecilia reticulata 100,000

Crossocheilus siamensis 8,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 8,000

Hypostomus plecostomus 16,000

Pangasius hypophthalmus  16,000

Acantopsis choirorhynchos 1,600

Achirus errans 800

Aequidens rivulatus 200

Cichlasoma trimaculatum 200

Aplocheilus panchax 1,600

4 P&P Aquarium World Trading

Co.,Ltd.

249 Liap Khlong Phasi Charoen Fang Tai 

Road,Nongkhaem, Bangkok, Thailand 

10160

TH1031040017

Aplocheilus panchax 1,600

Archocentrus nigrofasciatus 8,000

Aristochromis christyi 200

Astronotus ocellatus 16,000

Aulonocara  jacobfreibergi 200

Aulonocara  nyassae 200

Aulonocara baenschi 1,600

Aulonocara hansbaenschi 1,600

Aulonocara stuartgranti 200

Aulonocara rubencens 1,600

Aulonocara stuartgranti 200

Barbus  schwanenfeldii 37,500

Barbus daruphani 800
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Botia berdmorei 1,600

Botia helodes 1,600

Botia kubotai 1,600

Botia lohachata 1,600

Botia modesta 1,600

Botia morleti 1,600

Brachydanio rerio 8,000

Brotia  sp. 800

Buccochromis lepturus 200

Champsochromis  spilorhynchus 200

Champsochromis caeruleus 200

Chanda baculis 1,600

Channa  micropeltes 1,600

Cheilochromis  euchilus 200

Cichla ocellaris 200Cichla ocellaris 200

Cichlasoma nicaraguense 200

Clarias angolensis 8,000

Clea helena 800

Coius undecimradiatus 1,600

Colossoma brachypomum 16,000

Copadichromis  borleyi 200

Copadichromis  mloto 200

Corydoras aeneus 800

Corydoras paleatus 800

Corydoras panda 800

Corydoras rabauti 800

Corydoras sterbai 800
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Cyprinus carpio 8,000

Dasyatis bleekeri 800

Dermogenys pusilla 1,600

Epalzeorhynchos bicolor 80,000

Epalzeorhynchos frenatus 80,000

Epalzeorhynchos kalopterus 160,000

Faunus ater 800

Faunus  sp. 800

Fossorochromis rostratus 200

Geophagus brasiliensis 200

Geophagus surinamensis 200

Geophagus  sp. 200

Geophagus steindachneri 200

Glossolepis incisus 800

Glyptoperichthys  sp. 1,600Glyptoperichthys  sp. 1,600

 Gymnogeophagus balzanii 200

Haplochromis livingstonii 200

Haplochromis moorii 200

Haplochromis ahli 1,600

Haplochromis brownae 200

Haplochromis electra 200

Haplochromis  sp. 200

Haplochromis venustus 200

Haplochromis fuscotaeniatus 200

Helostoma temminckii 200

Hemichromis stellifer 200

Herichthys carpintis 200
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Herichthys managuense 200

Herichthys meeki 200

Heros severus 200

Hypselecara temporalis 200

Hyriopsis bialatus 800

Julidochromis transcriptus 200

Julidochromis  spp. 200

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 16,000

Labeo chrysophekadion 80,000

Labeo rohita 800

Labidochromis caeruleus 1,600

Labidochromis hongi 200

Labidochromis  sp. 200

Lamprologus compressiceps 200

Lamprologus  sp. 200Lamprologus  sp. 200

Mastacembelus armatus 200

Mastacembelus erythrotaenia 200

Melanochromis auratus 1,600

Melanochromis johannii 1,600

Melanochromis   sp. 200

Melanotaenia boesemani 800

Melanotaenia praecox 800

Mikrogeophagus altispinosus 200

Mikrogeophagus ramirezi 1,600

Monodactylus  argenteus 8,000

Nandopsis octofasciata 200

Nandopsis  sp. 200
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Neolamprologus brichardi 1,600

Notopterus blanci 8,000

Notopterus chitala 16,000

Ophthalmotilapia ventralis 200

Osphronemus goramy 160,000

Pangio kuhlii 16,000

Paratilapia polleni 200

Petenia splendida 200

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 16,000

Placidochromis milomo 200

Platytropius siamensis 16,000

Poecilia latipinna 80,000

Pomacea canaliculata 800

Potamotrygon motoro 50,000

Potamotrygon  sp. 200Potamotrygon  sp. 200

Protomelas taeniolatus 200

Protomelas ornatus 200

Protomelas stevenii 200

Pseudotropheus acei 200

Pseudotropheus crabro 200

Pseudotropheus demasoni 200

Pseudotropheus elongatus 200

Pseudotropheus estherae 200

Pseudotropheus greshakei 200

Pseudotropheus lombardoi 200

Pseudotropheus socolofi 200

Pseudotropheus  sp. 200
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Puntius  conchonius 1,600

Puntius tetrazona 1,600

Rasbora  heteromorpha 1,600

Rasbora borapetensis 1,600

Rasbora daniconius 1,600

Rasbora dorsiocellata 1,600

Rasbora maculata 1,600

Rasbora trilineata 1,600

Scatophagus argus 1,600

Schistura mahnerti 1,600

Symphysodon discus 16,000

Tilapia buttikoferi 200

Trichogaster trichopterus 200

Tropheops  sp. 200

Tropheus duboisi 200Tropheus duboisi 200

Tropheus moorii 200

Tyrannochromis macrostoma 200

Vieja argentea 200

Vieja regani 200

Vieja synspillum 200

 Xenentodon cancila 1,600

Xiphophorus hellerii 160,000

Xiphophorus maculatus 80,000

Xiphophorus variatus 80,000

Aulonocara  sp. 5,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 25,000

Barbonymus gonionotus 8,500

5 Allfish Thailand Co.,Ltd. 416/11-12 Sukhumvit 55 Rd., Klongton 

Nua, Wattana, Bangkok 10110

TH1031100010
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Carassius auratus 1,700

Channa micropeltes 8,500

Cichlasoma   sp. 100,000

Crossocheilus reticulatus 100,000

Crossocheilus siamensis 100,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 10,000

Dermogenys pusilla 5,000

Doryichthys boaja 170

Epalzeorhynchos bicolor 17,000

Epalzeorhynchos frenatus 17,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 17,000

Hyphessobrycon pulchripinnis 34,000

Labeo chrysophekadion 15,000

Labeo erythrurus 25,000

Monodactylus argenteus 3,400Monodactylus argenteus 3,400

Osphronemus goramy 100,000

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum 100

Pangasianodon hypophthalmus 1,700

Pangasius  sanitwongsei 25,000

Parambassis siamensis 1,700

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 8,500

Poecilia reticulata 50,000

Potamotrygon leopoldi 170

Potamotrygon motoro 35,000

Scleropages formosus 100

Tetraodon nigroviridis 34,000

Toxotes chatareus 350
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Aulonocara  sp. 20,000

Cichlasoma  sp. 20,000

Potamotrygon motoro 10,000

Catlocarpio siamensis 50,000

Chitala ornata 100,000

Colisa lalia 10,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 70,000

Labeo rohita 20,000

Melanotaenia splendida 5,000

Osphronemus goramy 200,000

Oxyeleotris lineolata 10,000

Oxyeleotris marmorata 10,000

Pangasius sanitwongsei 50,000

Pangasius sutchi 50,000

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 150,000

6 Mr.Yutthana Wasanadelok 160/496 Moo.13 T.Soanluang,

A.Kratumban, Samutsakhon 74110

TH7431060004

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 150,000

Poecilia reticulata 100,000

Potamotrygon sp  . 10,000

Puntius gonionotus 25,000

toxotes chatareus 100,000

Scleropages jardinii 10,000

Lepomis macrochirus 5,000

Xiphophorus hellerii 10,000

Betta splendens 300,000

Boraras  sp. 40,000

Toxotes  sp. 2,000

Bagarius yarrelli 600

Crossocheilus reticulatus 200,000

7 AquariCORP Co.,Ltd. TH133104000816/31 Soi Erawan2, Erawan1 Rd., 

T.Klong 2, A.Klongluang, Pathumthani 

12120
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Datnioides undecimradiatus 8,000

Mastacembelus   sp. 5,000

Parambassis pulcinella 50,000

Danio  sp. 100,000

Poecilia wingei 150,000

Aulonocara  sp. 20,000

Botia sp.   10,000

Celestichthys margaritatus 40,000

Cichlasoma  sp. 2,400

Dermogenys pusilla 10,000

Homaloptera   sp. 2,000

Poecilia reticulata 150,000

Potamotrygon motoro 5,000

Rasbora   sp. 50,000

Tetraodon sp.   4,000Tetraodon sp.   4,000

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 20,000

Tetraodon nigroviridis 5,000

Xiphophorus maculatus 150,000

Poecilia wingei 100,000

Acanthophthalmus kuhlii 120,000

Tetraodon biocellatus 120,000

Poecilia reticulata 50,000

Cichlasoma   sp. 30,000

Betta  spp. 50,000

Aulonocara nyassae 1,000,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 6,000

Betta splendens 1,500,000

10 Jeda Aquatics Co.,Ltd. TH1031060062

TH7331140001

9 Ammara Farm 3/47 Moo.5 Hathairat Road 12,

Samwatawantok, Khlongsamwa, 

Bangkok, Thailand 10510

TH1031060067

99 Soi Rama 2, Soi 23, Bangmod, 

Jomthong, Bangkok, 10150 Thailand

8 Aquatic Business Co.,Ltd. 74 Rajvithee Rd., T.Phraprathom-Chedi, 

A.Mueang, Nakhonpathom 73000 

 Thailand
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Acanthophthalmus kuhlii 48,000

Brachygobius xanthozonus 36,000

Carassius auratus 200,000

Channa micropeltes 400,000

Cichlasoma  sp. 60,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 18,000

Dermogenys pusilla 18,000

Epalzeorhynchos siamensis 150,000

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 60,000

Macrognathus siamensis 6,000

Mastacembelus armatus 6,000

Mastacembelus  sp. 6,000

Monodactylus argenteus 40,000

Monodactylus sebae 36,000

Notopterus chitala 500,000Notopterus chitala 500,000

Osphronemus goramy 1,500,000

Pangasius hypophthalmus 200,000

Pangasius sanitwongsei 1,500,000

Phractocephalus hemiliopterus 180,000

Rasbora heteromorpha 30,000

Scatophagus argus 30,000

Scatophagus rubrifons 30,000

Tetraodon nigroviridis 40,000

Tetraodon palembangensis 60,000

Toxotes jaculator 12,000

Aulonocara sp  . 50,000

Betta splendens 700,000

11 Sawasdee Goldfish

International Farm

90/190 Moo.1 Liapwari Road, Kongfad, 

Nongchok, Bangkok 10530

TH1031070079
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Crossocheilus oblongus 10,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 10,000

Hyphessobrycon  spp. 50,000

Kryptopterus vitreolus 10,000

Pangasianodon hypophthalmus 10,000

Parambassis siamensis 300,000

Poecilia reticulata 200,000

Potamotrygon motoro 1,000

Potamotrygon spp  . 1,000

Symphysodon aequifasciatus 10,000

Dichotomyctere nigroviridis 10,000

12 Champ Farm 80/3 Moo.7 T.Phrongmaduea, A.Mueang, 

Nakhonpathom  , 73000

TH7331150002 Betta splendens 1,200,000

13 Paitune Betta Thailand 74/10 Moo.4 T.Sisathong, A.

Nakhonchaisi, Nakhonpathom 73120

TH7331150006 Betta splendens 65,000

Andinoacara pulcher 50,000

Anentome helena 162,500

Aplocheilus panchax 25,000

Apteronotus albifrons 62,500

Astronotus ocellatus 250,000

Atyopsis moluccensis 100,000

Aulonocara maylandi 15,000

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi 15,000

Aulonocara nyassae 15,000

Aulonocara orangeblotch 62,500

Aulonocara stuartgranti 15,000

Auriglobus nefastus 6,250

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 800,000

14 Thai Qian Hu  Co.,Ltd.                                                             

                                   

30/25 Moo. 8 Khlong nueng, Khlong 

luang, Pathumthani 12120 Thailand

TH1331050007
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Barbodes schwanenfeldii 6,250

Barbus conchonius 15,000

Barbus schwanenfeldii 6,250

Barbus tetrazona 15,000

Barbus titteya 25,000

Betta splendens 1,500,000

Gobiopterus chuno 37,500

Boraras naevus 75,000

Botia berdmorei 18,750

Botia kubotai 25,000

Botia lohachata 87,500

Botia macracantha 93,750

Brachygobius doriae 50,000

Brotia pagodula 18,750

Caquetaia spectabilis 2,500Caquetaia spectabilis 2,500

Channa micropeltes 75,000

Chanda ranga 375,000

Chitala ornata 81,250

Cichlasoma bifasciatum 31,250

Cichlasoma managuense 15,000

Clarias batrachus 25,000

Colisa lalia 150,000

Colossoma macropomum 75,000

Copadichromis borleyi 7,500

Crossocheilus latius 6,250

Crossocheilus reticulatus 62,500

Cyrtocara moorii 50,000
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Danio choprae 31,250

Danio kyathit 25,000

Danio margaritatus 31,250

Datnioides undecimradiatus 6,250

Dermogenys pusilla 31,250

Epalzeorhynchos frenatus 500,000

Epalzeorhynchos siamensis 400,000

Epalzeorhynchos kalopterus 100,000

Faunus ater 7,500

Fossorochromis rostratus 15,000

Geophagus proximus 6,250

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi 437,500

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 800,000

Halophryne trispinosus 6,250

Hasemania nana 6,250Hasemania nana 6,250

Helostoma temminckii 15,000

Hemichromis lifalili 15,000

Hemigrammus bleheri 100,000

Hemigrammus erythrozonus 15,000

Homoloptera orthogoniata 6,250

Horabagrus brachysoma 15,000

Hyphessobrycon callistus 15,000

Hyphessobrycon bentosi 15,000

Hyphessobrycon amandae 18,750

Hyphessobrycon pulchripinnis 18,750

Hypostomus plecostomus 187,500

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 187,500
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Labeo bicolor 225,000

Labeo chrysophekadion 31,250

Labidochromis caeruleus 75,000

Lebistes reticulatus 2,000,000

Leiocassis siamensis 15,000

Leptobarbus hoevenii 15,000

Macrognathus siamensis 15,000

Macropodus opercularis 6,250

Mastacembelus armatus 6,250

Mastacembelus circumcinctus 6,250

Mastacembelus tinwini 1,500

Megalamphodus megalopterus 15,000

Megalamphodus sweglesi 15,000

Microrasbora erythromicron 15,000

Mikrogeophagus ramirezi 30,000Mikrogeophagus ramirezi 30,000

Monodactylus argenteus 62,500

Carinotetraodon travancoricus 62,500

Mystus pulcher 1,500

Nandopsis octofasciata 22,500

Nandopsis tetracanthus 15,000

Nimbochromis livingstonii 15,000

Nothobranchius korthausae 7,500

Notopterus chitala 75,000

Osphronemus goramy 100,000

Osteochilus melanopleurus 2,500

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum 32,000

Pangasius sanitwongsei 550,000
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Pangasius sutchi 100,000

Paracheirodon axelrodi 250,000

Paracheirodon innesi 562,500

Parachromis dovii 6,500

Parambassis pulcinella 6,500

Phenacogrammus interruptus 3,750

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 200,000

Placidochromis milomo 7,500

Poecilia latipinna  400,000

Poecilia wingei 15,000

Polynemus paradiseus 1,500

Potamotrygon motoro 15,000

Pristella riddlei 4,000

Protomelas fenestratus 15,000

Pseudotropheus auratus 12,000Pseudotropheus auratus 12,000

Pseudotropheus  sp. 100,000

Pseudotropheus zebra 62,500

Pterophyllum scalare  12,500

Puntius filamentosus 16,500

Rasbora dorsiocellata 15,000

Rasbora einthovenii 15,000

Rasbora espei 187,500

Rasbora heteromorpha 112,500

Rasbora kubotai 25,000

Rasbora pauciperforata 15,000

Rasbora trilineata 15,000

Scatophagus argus 75,000
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Sciaenochromis ahli 23,000

Scleropages jardinii 20,000

Symphysodon aequifasciatus   50,000

Synodontis eupterus 7,500

Tanichthys albonubes 65,000

Tetraodon biocellatus 50,000

Tetraodon nigroviridis 100,000

Toxotes blythii 7,500

Toxotes jaculatrix 6,500

Trichopsis pumilus 100,000

Tuberoshistura arakanensis 3,800

Nimbochromis venustus 22,500

Wallago leerii 1,500

Xiphophorus maculatus   34,000

15 Montha Farm 167/2 Moo.4 T. Pakrat, A. Banpong, TH7031070002 Carassius auratus 26,00015 Montha Farm 167/2 Moo.4 T. Pakrat, A. Banpong, 

Ratchaburi 70110

TH7031070002 Carassius auratus 26,000

Aulonacara nyassae   100,000

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 100,000

Osphranemus goramy 1,200,000

Pangasius sanitwongsei 500,000

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 200,000

Poecilia reticulata 100,000

Potamotrygon jabuti 10,000

Potamotrygon leopoldi  10,000

Potamotrygon motoro 10,000

Potamotrygon  spp.  10,000

Symphysodon discus       100,000

Notopterus chitala  100,000

16 S&P Aquarium Co.,Ltd. 40/202 Moo.10 T. BangKaeo, A. 

Bangphli, Samutprakan 10540

TH1131050003
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Channa micropeltes  100,000

Poecilia reticulata 96,000

Astronotus ocellatus 52,800

Aulonocara sp  . 40,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 264,000

Barbodes schwanenfeldii 52,800

Betta splendens 400,000

Botia modesta 16,000

Capoeta tetrazona 16,000

Chanda baculis 16,000

Cichlasoma sp  . 16,000

Clea helena 132,000

Colisa chuna 44,000

Epalzeorhynchos siamensis 17,600

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi 88,000

17 Siam Ornamental Fish Co.,Ltd. 93/43 Phetkasem 7, Phetkasem Rd., 

Watthapra, Bangkokyai, Bangkok 10600

TH1031060057

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi 88,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 88,000

Helostoma temminckii 17,600

Labeo frenatus 88,000

Labidochromis caeruleus 26,400

Macrognathus siamensis 16,000

Mastacembelus armatus 16,000

Mastacembelus circumcinctus 16,000

Mikrogeophagus ramirezi 16,000

Moenkhausia sanctaefilomenae 26,400

Monodactylus argenteus 17,600

Notopterus chitala 88,000

Osphronemus goramy 176,000
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Pangasius sutchi 88,000

Poecilia sphenops 24,000

Pseudotropheus demasoni 17,600

Pseudotropheus greshakei 17,600

Pseudotropheus sp  . 26,400

Pterophyllum scalare 16,000

Puntius altus 105,600

Puntius conchonius 16,000

Rasbora hengeli 52,800

Scatophagus argus 16,000

Scatophagus rubrifons 16,000

Symphysodon discus 16,000

Tetraodon adgrouiridis 16,000

Tetraodon palembangensis 16,000

Xiphophorus maculatus 40,000Xiphophorus maculatus 40,000

Acantopsis sp  . 20,000

Anentome helena 200,000

Anguilla bicolor  400

Atyopsis moluccensis 100,000

Aulonocara sp  . 5,000

Bagrichthys obscurus 500

Bangana behri 500

Belodontichthys truncatus 200

Betta splendens 50,000

Boesemania microlepis 200

Boraras maculatus 50,000

Boraras micros 50,000

18 Somporn Farm 32/1 Soi Latphlakhao 31, Latphlakhao 

Road, Chorakhe Bua, Khet lat Phrao, 

Bangkok 10230

TH1031100009
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Boraras sp  . 30,000

Brachydanio sp  . 10,000

Brachygobius nunus 50,000

Cephalocassis borneensis 200

Chaca bankanensis 200

Channa sp  . 20,000

Chitala lopis 20

Chitala ornata 40,000

Crossocheilus sp  . 200,000

Cyclocheilichthys sp  . 1,000

Danio sp  . 40,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 5,000

Dermogenys siamensis 20,000

Filopaludina sp  . 300,000

Garra sp  . 1,000Garra sp  . 1,000

Glyptothorax trilineatus 500

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 20,000

Hampala sp  . 1,000

Hemibagrus wyckii 200

Homaloptera sp  . 1,000

Hypsibarbus sp  . 20,000

Macrobrachium sp  . 10,000

Macrochirichthys macrochirus 200

Megalops cyprinoides 500

Phalacronotus bleekeri 1,000

Microrasbora sp  . 50,000

Mystus sp  . 500
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Nandus nebulosus 500

Neolissochilus sp  . 500

Notopterus notopterus 500

Oryzias sp  . 30,000

Osphronemus goramy 100,000

Osteochilus  sp  . 500

Pangasius sanitwongsei 100,000

Pangio kuhlii 100,000

Paralaubuca sp  . 500

Parambassis siamensis 50,000

Poecilia reticulata 5,000

Pseudomystus siamensis 2,000

Puntius  sp. 5,000

Rasbora heteromorpha 100,000

Rasbora sp  . 50,000Rasbora sp  . 50,000

Systomus sp  . 500

Tetraodon palembangensis 500

Tetraodon sp  . 200,000

Tor sp  . 500

Trichopodus leerii 200

Vaillantella maassi 200

Amblypharyngodon chulabhornae 5,000

Amphilophus citrinellus 1,000

Anguilla sp  . 500

Auriglobus nefastus 1,000

Badis sp  . 1,000

Bagarius suchus 1,000
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Bagarius yarrelli 1,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 10,000

Barbonymus sp  . 5,000

Brotia pagodula 10,000

Cichlasoma  sp. 10,000

Clarias sp  . 5,000

Colisa sp  . 5,000

Cynoglossus microlepis 5,000

Datnioides polota 1,000

Doryichthys boaja 2,000

Doryichthys martensii 2,000

Epalzeorhynchos bicolor 10,000

Epalzeorhynchos sp  . 5,000

Brachirus harmandi 5,000

Faunus ater 10,000Faunus ater 10,000

Filopaludina martensi 5,000

Gymnothorax tile 1,000

Hyriopsis bialatus 1,000

Indostomus crocodilus 2,000

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 100,000

Kryptopterus sp  . 100,000

Labeo chrysophekadion 5,000

Luciosoma bleekeri 1,000

Lutjanus campechanus 1,000

Macrognathus siamensis 10,000

Mastacembelus armatus 10,000

Mastacembelus erythrotaenia 10,000
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Micronema apogon 1,000

Micronema sp  . 1,000

Monopterus sp  . 10,000

Monotrete baileyi 10,000

Neritina gagates 10,000

Neritina sp  . 10,000

Ompok sp  . 5,000

Opsarius pulchellus 5,000

Oryzias mekongensis 10,000

Oxyeleotris marmorata 5,000

Pangasianodon hypophthalmus 10,000

Pangio sp  . 5,000

Parambassis vollmeri 200

Polynemus multifilis 500

Pomacea bridgesii 10,000Pomacea bridgesii 10,000

Schistura sp  . 500

Stigmatogobius sadanundio 10,000

Symphysodon discus 5,000

Thorichthys sp  . 5,000

Trichopsis pumila 5,000

Trichogaster sp  . 5,000

Wallago attu 2,000

Wallago leerii 2,000

Xenentodon cancila 5,000

Cichlasoma   sp. 30,000

Aulonocara   sp. 30,000

Barbonymus gonionotus 30,000

19 Maensruang Farm 41/8 Moo.9 T.Nongnguruam, A.Mueang, 

Nakhonpathom 73000

TH7331130006
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Pangasius larnaudii 30,000

Hemibagrus wyckioides 30,000

Osphronemus goramy 30,000

Pangasianodon hypophthalmus 30,000

Clarias batrachus 30,000

Chitala ornata 30,000

Labeo chrysophekadion 30,000

Channa micropeltes 30,000

Carassius auratus   50,000

Cyprinus carpio 50,000

Poecilia reticulata 15,000

Poecilia latipinna 15,000

Barbonymus altus 15,000

Barbonymus gonionotus   15,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 15,000

20 Sakchai Farm 3/1 Moo.4 T.Thapha, A.Banpong, 

Ratchaburi 70110

TH7031060004

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 15,000

Epalzeorhynchos frenatus 15,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 15,000

Cichlasoma   sp. 15,000

Aulonocara   sp. 15,000

Betta splendens 200,000

Aulonocara spp  . 30,000

Barbonymus altus 30,000

Brachygobius xanthozonus 30,000

Carassius auratus 30,000

Cyprinus carpio 30,000

Danio rerio 30,000

Poecilia latipinna 30,000

21 Sirinut Betta Farm 5 Moo.7 T.Prongmaudua, A.Mueang,  

Nakhonpathom 73000

TH7331130004
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Poecilia reticulata 60,000

Pseudoplatystoma fasciatum 3,900

Chitala ornata 3,900

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 3,900

Pangasianodon hypophthalmus 3,900

Pangasius larnaudii 3,900

Pangasius sanitwongsei 3,900

Wallago leerii 3,900

Betta splendens 5,000

Atyopsis moluccensis 300,000

Cichlasoma carpinte 2,000,000

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum 2,000,000

Cichlasoma synspilum 2,000,000

Pterophyllum scalare 2,000,000

Astronotus ocellatus 2,000,000

23 Koi Thailand 4/4 Moo.5 T.Bangpathum, A.Samkhok, 

Pathumthani 12160

TH1331160002

22 Siam Betta 1/164 Moo.11 T.Khukhot, A.Lamlukka, 

Pathumthani  12130

TH1331100001

Astronotus ocellatus 2,000,000

Symphysodon discus 2,000,000

Symphysodon aequifasciata 2,000,000

Cichlasoma meeki 2,000,000

Aplocheilus panchax 10,000

Astronotus ocellatus 10,000

Aulonocara  spp. 30,000

Bagarius suchus 100

Bagarius yarrelli 100

Balantiocheilos melanopterus 20,000

Barbonymus schwanenfeldii 10,000

Pethia conchonius 10,000

Puntius partipentazona 10,000

24 Mister Aqua Thailand Co., Ltd 89 Boromrajajonane 6 Road, Bangplad, 

Bangkok 10700

TH1031040030
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Betta splendens 1,100,000

Botia kubotai 2,000

Botia lohachata 10,000

Brotia pagodula 10,000

Channa   spp. 500

Clarias batrachus 10,000

Datnioides quadrifasciatus 10,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 10,000

Trichogaster chuna 10,000

Trichogaster lalius 10,000

Piaractus  brachypomus 10,000

Crossocheilus reticulatus 20,000

Cyprinus carpio 50,000

Epalzeorhynchos kalopterus 20,000

Crossocheilus oblongus 20,000Crossocheilus oblongus 20,000

Garra fuliginosa 10,000

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi 50,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri 20,000

Batrachomoeus trispinosus 10,000

Helostoma temminckii 10,000

Homaloptera tweediei 1,000

Horabagrus branchysoma 10,000

Hypostomus plecostomus 20,000

Devario auropurpureus 10,000

Kryptopterus bicirrhis 10,000

Epalzeorhynchos bicolor 20,000

Epalzeorhynchos frenatus 20,000
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Leptobarbus hoevenii 20,000

Melanotaenia praecox 10,000

Micropoecilia picta 50,000

Mystus leucophasis 10,000

Nothobranchius eggersi 10,000

Chitala chitala 10,000

Osphronemus goramy 50,000

Oxyeleotris marmorata 10,000

Pangasianodon hypophthalmus 20,000

Pangasius sanitwongsei 10,000

Pelodiscus sinensis 10,000

Poecilia latipinna 50,000

Poecilia reticulata 50,000

Poecilia sphenops 50,000

Polynemus paradiseus 1,000Polynemus paradiseus 1,000

Potamotrygon motoro 1,000

Pseudotropheus  spp. 30,000

Pterophyllum scalare 10,000

Pterygoplichthys gibbiceps 20,000

Barbonymus altus 10,000

Puntius filamentosus 10,000

Puntius  spp. 10,000

Rasbora borapetensis 50,000

Rasbora dorsiocellata 50,000

Symphysodon aequifasciatus 10,000

Trichopodus trichopterus 10,000

Trigonostigma heteromorpha 50,000

35



序号
No.

企业名称
Establishment Name

企业地址
address

注册登记编号
Registered No.

动物种类
Species

年最大产量（尾）
Production/Year

Xiphophorus hellerii 20,000

Xiphophorus maculatus 50,000

Xiphophorus variatus 50,000

Acarichthys geayi     20,000

Acarichthys heckelii 20,000

Aequidens rivulatus     20,000

Anabas testudineus     20,000

Ancistrus dolichopterus     20,000

Aplocheilus lineatus     20,000

Aplocheilus normani     20,000

Aplocheilus spp.      20,000

Apteronotus albifrons 20,000

Archocentrus nigrofasciatus 20,000

Astronotus ocellatus     20,000

Atractosteus spatula    20,000

25 Buarod Farm 61/143 Moo.2 T.Thatalat, A.Siamphran, 

Nakhonpathom, Thailand 73110

TH7332170001

Atractosteus spatula    20,000

Aulonocara baenschi    20,000

Aulonocara spp.     20,000

Badis badis    20,000

Bagarius bagarius 20,000

Bagarius yarrelli 20,000

Bagrichthys macracanthus    20,000

Balantiocheilos melanopterus    20,000

Bangana behri    20,000

Barbodes sp.     20,000

Barbonymus altus    20,000

Barbonymus gonionotus   20,000

Barbonymus schwanenfeldii    20,000
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Batrachomoeus trispinosus   20,000

Betta imbellis   20,000

Betta pi   20,000

Betta prima   20,000

Betta pugnax    20,000

Betta simplex   20,000

Betta smaragdina    20,000

Betta splendens    20,000

Boraras merah   20,000

Boraras   sp.     20,000

Boesemania microlepis    20,000

Botia berdmorei    20,000

Botia helodes    20,000

Botia kubotai 20,000

Botia lohachata   20,000Botia lohachata   20,000

Botia macracantha   20,000

Botia modesta    20,000

Botia morleti   20,000

Botia striata   20,000

Brachirus harmandi    20,000

Brachirus panoides    20,000

Brachygobius doriae    20,000

Buccochromis lepturus   20,000

Carinotetraodon travancoricus   20,000

Catlocarpio siamensis   20,000

Chalceus macrolepidotus 20,000

Chanda baculis   20,000
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Catla catla    20,000

Channa aurantimaculata   20,000

Channa bleheri    20,000

Channa lucius   20,000

Channa marulius   20,000

Channa micropeltes   20,000

Channa sp.     20,000

Channa striata   20,000

Chitala  ornata   20,000

Chonerhinus modestus    20,000

Chromobotia macracanthus   20,000

Cichla ocellaris   20,000

Cichlasoma citrinellum   20,000

Cichlasoma nicaraguense 20,000

Cichlasoma octofasciatum   20,000Cichlasoma octofasciatum   20,000

Cichlasoma sp.    20,000

Cirrhinus microlepis    20,000

Clarias batrachus    20,000

Colisa labiosa    20,000

Colisa lalia    20,000

Colisa sota   20,000

Copadichromis azureus   20,000

Copadichromis borleyi 20,000

Corydoras aeneus   20,000

Corydoras habrosus   20,000

Corydoras metae   20,000

Corydoras panda   20,000

38



序号
No.

企业名称
Establishment Name

企业地址
address

注册登记编号
Registered No.

动物种类
Species

年最大产量（尾）
Production/Year

Corydoras similis    20,000

Crossocheilus reticulatus   20,000

Crossocheilus siamensis   20,000

Ctenopharyngodon idella   20,000

Cynoglossus microlepis   20,000

Cyphotilapia frontosa   20,000

Cyrtocara moorii 20,000

Danio choprae   20,000

Danio kyathit    20,000

Danio sp.     20,000

Datnioides undecimradiatus 20,000

Datnioides pulcher 20,000

Datnioides microlepis 20,000

Dermogenys pusilla 20,000

Dimidiochromis compressiceps   20,000Dimidiochromis compressiceps   20,000

Doryichthys boaja 20,000

Doryichthys deokhatoides 20,000

Epalzeorhynchos bicolor   20,000

Epalzeorhynchos frenatus    20,000

Epalzeorhynchos kalopterus   20,000

Epalzeorhynchos  sp.    20,000

Erpetoichthys calabaricus 20,000

Garra flavatra   20,000

Garra rufa   20,000

Geophagus  sp.    20,000

Geophagus surinamensis   20,000

Glossolepis incisus   20,000
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Glyptoperichthys sp.    20,000

Gnathonemus petersii   20,000

Gymnarchus niloticus   20,000

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi   20,000

Gymnogeophagus balzanii   20,000

Gymnothorax tile   20,000

Gyrinocheilus aymonieri   20,000

Halophryne trispinosus   20,000

Hampala macrolepidota   20,000

Haplochromis sp  .   20,000

Haplochromis ahli   20,000

Hasemania nana   20,000

Helostoma temminckii 20,000

Hemibagrus nemurus   20,000

Hemichromis lifalili   20,000Hemichromis lifalili   20,000

Hemigrammus erythrozonus   20,000

Hemigrammus greimi 20,000

Hemigrammus ocellifer 20,000

Herichthys carpintis   20,000

Heros severus   20,000

Heterobagrus bocourti   20,000

Homaloptera orthogoniata   20,000

Homaloptera tweediei   20,000

Homaloptera zollingeri   20,000

Horabagrus brachysoma   20,000

Hypancistrus sp.    20,000

Hyphessobrycon megalopterus    20,000
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Hyphessobrycon ornatus   20,000

Hyphessobrycon sp.     20,000

Hyphessobrycon sweglesi   20,000

Hypostomus plecostomus   20,000

Hypselecara temporalis   20,000

Inlecypris auropurpurea 20,000

Inpaichthys kerri   20,000

Iriatherina werneri   20,000

Julidochromis transcriptus   20,000

Kryptopterus bicirrhis   20,000

Kryptopterus cryptopterus   20,000

Labeo bicolor   20,000

Labeo chrysophekadion 20,000

Labeo erythrurus 20,000

Labeo rohita 20,000Labeo rohita 20,000

Labeotropheus trewavasae 20,000

Labidochromis caeruleus 20,000

Labidochromis hongi 20,000

Labidochromis sp.    20,000

Leiocassis siamensis 20,000

Lepomis  sp.     20,000

Macrognathus armatus   20,000

Macrognathus circumcinctus  20,000

Macrognathus siamensis   20,000

Macropodus opercularis   20,000

Marosatherina ladigesi   20,000

Mastacembelus erythrotaenia   20,000
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Maylandia lombardoi   20,000

Megalamphodus roseus   20,000

Melanochromis auratus   20,000

Melanochromis johannii   20,000

 Melanotaenia boesemani   20,000

Melanotaenia praecox   20,000

Metynnis hypsauchen   20,000

Micronema apogon  20,000

Micronema bleekeri   20,000

Microphis boaja   20,000

Microrasbora erythromicron   20,000

Microrasbora nana   20,000

Monodactylus argenteus   20,000

Monopterus albus   20,000

Mystus leucophasis   20,000Mystus leucophasis   20,000

Mystus vittatus 20,000

Nandopsis tetracanthus   20,000

Nandus nebulosus   20,000

Nannostomus  spp.     20,000

Nematobrycon palmeri   20,000

Neolamprologus brichardi   20,000

Neolamprologus leleupi   20,000

Neolissochilus sumatranus   20,000

Nimbochromis fuscotaeniatus   20,000

Nimbochromis livingstonii   20,000

Nimbochromis venustus   20,000

Nothobranchius eggersi   20,000
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Nothobranchius guentheri   20,000

Nothobranchius rachovii   20,000

Notopterus  notopteus   20,000

Ompok bimaculatus   20,000

Oryzias melastigma   20,000

Oryzias woworae   20,000

Osphronemus goramy   20,000

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum   20,000

Otocinclus vestitus   20,000

Otopharynx lithobates   20,000

Oxyeleotris marmorata   20,000

Pangasianodon hypophthalmus   20,000

Pangasius bocourti   20,000

Pangasius larnaudii   20,000

Pangasius sanitwongsei   20,000Pangasius sanitwongsei   20,000

Pangasius sutchi   20,000

Pangio kuhlii   20,000

Pantodon buchholzi   20,000

Papiliochromis ramirezi   20,000

Paracheirodon axelrodi   20,000

Paracheirodon innesi  20,000

Parambassis pulcinella   20,000

Parambassis siamensis   20,000

Paratilapia polleni   20,000

Paratrygon aiereba  20,000

Pelvicachromis pulcher   20,000

Petitella georgiae   20,000
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Phenacogrammus interruptus   20,000

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus   20,000

Piaractus brachypomus   20,000

Pionobrama filigera   20,000

Placidochromis milomo   20,000

Placidochromis sp.    20,000

Poecilia latipinna   40,000

Poecilia reticulata  40,000

Poecilia sphenops   40,000

Polynemus paradiseus   20,000

Polypterus ornatipinnis   20,000

Polypterus sp.     20,000

Popondichthys furcatus 20,000

Pangasius gigas   20,000

Potamotrygon henlei   20,000Potamotrygon henlei   20,000

Potamotrygon jabuti   20,000

Potamotrygon leopodi   20,000

Potamotrygon motoro   20,000

Potamotrygon  sp.  20,000

Potamotrygon  spp.    20,000

Pristella maxillaris   20,000

Protomelas fenestratus   20,000

Protomelas taeniolatus   20,000

Pseudomugil gertrudae   20,000

Pseudoplatystoma fasciatum   20,000

Pseudotropheus acei   20,000

Pseudotropheus crabro   20,000
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Pseudotropheus demasoni   20,000

Pseudotropheus elongatus  20,000

Pseudotropheus greshakei   20,000

Pseudotropheus socolofi   20,000

Pseudotropheus  sp.  20,000

Pterophyllum scalare   20,000

Puntius melanampyx   20,000

Puntius oligolepis   20,000

Puntius sp.    20,000

Rasbora maculata  20,000

Rasbora rubrodorsalis   20,000

Rasbora  sp.    20,000

Rineloricaria sp.    20,000

Sawbwa resplendens   20,000

Scatophagus argus   20,000Scatophagus argus   20,000

Scatophagus rubrifons   20,000

Scleropages formosus  20,000

Scobinancistrus aureatus  20,000

Steatocranus casuarius   20,000

Symphysodon discus   20,000

Synaptura sp.     20,000

Systomus johorensis   20,000

Tanichthys albonubes   20,000

Tetraodon baileyi   20,000

Tetraodon biocellatus   20,000

Tetraodon lineatus   20,000

Tetraodon nigroviridis   20,000
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Tetraodon palembangensis   20,000

Tetraodon sp.    20,000

Tetraodon travancoricus   20,000

Thayeria boehlkei   20,000

Thorichthys meeki  20,000

Tilapia buttikoferi  20,000

Toxotes chatareus   20,000

Toxotes jaculator   20,000

Toxotes jaculatrix  20,000

Toxotes sp.    20,000

Trichogaster leeri   20,000

Trichogaster trichopterus   20,000

Trichopsis pumilus  20,000

Trichopsis vittata   20,000

Trigonostigma espei   20,000Trigonostigma espei   20,000

Trigonostigma heteromorpha   20,000

Tropheus duboisi   20,000

Tyrannochromis macrostoma   20,000

Vieja argentea   20,000

Vieja hartwegi   20,000

Vieja maculicauda  20,000

Vieja regani  20,000

Vieja synspillum   20,000

Wallago attu   20,000

Wallago leerii 60,000

Notopterus chitala   40,000

Tor douronensis   40,000
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Tor tambroides 65,000

Phalacronotus apogon  20,000

Phalacronotus bleekeri   20,000

Xenentodon cancila  20,000

Xiphophorus hellerii 20,000

Xiphophorus maculatus   20,000

Xiphophorus variatus   20,000

Poecilia endler   40,000

Poecilia mexicana   40,000

Poecilia wingei  40,000

26 Rungmaneecha Farm 25/9 Moo.3 T.Parkrat, 

A.Banpong,Ratchaburi  , Thailand

TH7031120003 Carassius auratus    50,000
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